
BURTON WEEK SUBSIDIARY TROPHIES 2019
(FLEET SCORING) RIDGEDno ties sorted

ARROWS TROPHY

3471 DAN  MEADOWCROFT 1 1 1 2 1 2 6KATY MEADOWCROFT UPPER THAMES S C 1

3450 MAX SHIEL 3 3 2 1 2 3 11ANNABEL STOTT ROYAL HARWICH Y C 2

3348 ISOBEL  STEWART 2 2 5 3 3 4 14FREYA LILLYWHITE WALDRINGFIELD S C 3

3546 RICHARD  EAGLETON 4 5 5 5 5 1 20NICOLA PALMER BEXHILL S C 4

OPEN TO HELMS THAT HAVE NEVER HELMED AT BURTON WEEK BEFORE. INDEX

ADMIRAL'S CUP 

3348 ISOBEL  STEWART 1 1 2 1 1 1 5FREYA LILLYWHITE WALDRINGFIELD S C 1

OPEN TO THE HELM OF ANY BOAT CONFORMING TO THE DECKING AND BUOYANCY RULES PRE IST JAN 1996
(I.E. NOT A SELF DRAINING BOAT) AND NOT USING A WING FOILED RUDDER DURING THE WHOLE EVENT INDEX

CORRIGAN CUP

3471 DAN  MEADOWCROFT 1 1 1 2 1 1 5KATY MEADOWCROFT UPPER THAMES S C 1

3450 MAX SHIEL 3 3 2 1 2 2 10ANNABEL STOTT ROYAL HARWICH Y C 2

3348 ISOBEL  STEWART 2 2 4 3 3 3 13FREYA LILLYWHITE WALDRINGFIELD S C 3

OPEN TO HELMS BORN ON OR AFTER THE 19TH AUGUST 1997. INDEX

CANTER TROPHY 

3527 ANDREA DOWNHAM 1 1 1 1 1 3 5PIPPA KILSBY THAMES S C 1

3545 TOM LEE 4 2 2 2 2 2 10JENEFER BUGGE BURGHFIELD S C 2

3526 CHRISTIAN DAY 3 3 5 4 3 1 14CHARLOTTE STEWART SALCOMBE Y C 3

3473 ROSIE WHITE 2 4 5 3 4 4 17MAX ROBERTSON SUTTON BINGHAM S C 4

OPEN TO HELMS BORN AFTER THE 19TH AUGUST 1978 AND BEFORE THE 19TH AUGUST 1997. INDEX

CLINKER TROPHY

3545 TOM LEE 1 1 1 1 1 1 5JENEFER BUGGE BURGHFIELD S C 1

OPEN TO HELMS WHO HAVE BUILT THEIR BOATS THROUGHOUT FOR THEIR OWN USE. INDEX



GILL SUPER CREW CUP

3515 GEOFF CAMM 1 1 1 1 1 1 5HENRY CAMM WARSASH S C 1

3527 ANDREA DOWNHAM 2 2 3 2 2 4 11PIPPA KILSBY THAMES S C 2

3501 NEAL LILLYWHITE 3 3 5 8 4 3 18LULU MAYHEW BURGHFIELD S C 3

3537 MIKE HOYLE 4 8 4 5 3 6 22JENNY WILSON SALCOMBE Y C 4

3543 JOHN MEADOWCROFT 5 5 6 4 5 5 24GEORGE LANCE UPPER THAMES S C 5

3483 JON BROWN 8 4 2 12 10 2 26SAM BROWN BURGHFIELD S C 6

3473 ROSIE WHITE 7 6 12 7 7 7 34MAX ROBERTSON SUTTON BINGHAM S C 7

3450 MAX SHIEL 11 10 7 6 8 9 40ANNABEL STOTT ROYAL HARWICH Y C 8

3502 PATRICK HAMILTON 6 9 8 10 9 8 40BRYONY THORNTON BURWAIN S C 9

3470 RICHARD  HOLTTUM 9 7 12 9 6 12 43ELLA HEBRON PEVENSEY BAY S C 10

3467 CHRIS CLARKE 10 11 9 11 12 12 53MICHAEL TANNER PEVENSEY BAY  S C 11

AWARDED TO FIRST CREW NEW TO BURTON WEEK INDEX

JOE YORKE TROPHY 

3501 NEAL LILLYWHITE 1 1 1 1 1 1 5LULU MAYHEW BURGHFIELD S C 1

3429 ROB STARLING 2 2 2 2 2 3 10HOLLY STARLING BURGHFIELD S C 2

OPEN TO THOSE HELMS THAT HAVE HELMED IN THE TWO PREVIOUS BURTON WEEKS,WHO HAVE (AS HELMS) NEVER RECEIVED A SILVER
NATIONAL POINTS PRIZE, NOR FINISHED IN THE FIRST SIX IN ANY BURTON WEEK POINTS RACE,

AND HAVE NOT WON THE JOE YORKE TROPHY BEFORE

INDEX

TUB'S TROPHY

3443 JOHN THORNTON 1 1 3 2 1 2 7MANDY THORNTON BURGHFIELD S C 1

3543 JOHN MEADOWCROFT 3 2 4 1 3 1 10GEORGE LANCE UPPER THAMES S C 2

3537 MIKE HOYLE 2 5 2 3 2 3 12JENNY WILSON SALCOMBE Y C 3

3529 ANTONY GIFFORD 5 3 1 4 4 4 16JO GIFFORD ROYAL TAY  Y C 4

3473 ROSIE WHITE 4 4 7 5 5 5 23MAX ROBERTSON SUTTON BINGHAM S C 5

3429 ROB STARLING 6 6 5 6 6 7 29HOLLY STARLING BURGHFIELD S C 6

OPEN TO HELMS WHERE THE WEIGHT OF THE HELM AND CREW TOGETHER IS NOT LESS THAN 21 STONE. INDEX

NON FOILING

3445 NIGEL WHITE 3 1 9 1 1 1 7CHRIS WHITE BURGHFIELD S C 1

3501 NEAL LILLYWHITE 1 2 1 2 2 2 8LULU MAYHEW BURGHFIELD S C 2

3502 PATRICK HAMILTON 2 4 3 5 5 3 17BRYONY THORNTON BURWAIN S C 3

3471 DAN  MEADOWCROFT 7 5 2 4 4 4 19KATY MEADOWCROFT UPPER THAMES S C 4

3470 RICHARD  HOLTTUM 4 3 9 3 3 9 22ELLA HEBRON PEVENSEY BAY S C 5

3538 GERALD COPSEY 5 7 4 6 7 9 29TANYA COPSEY ELY S C 6

3348 ISOBEL  STEWART 8 6 9 7 6 5 32FREYA LILLYWHITE WALDRINGFIELD S C 7

3467 CHRIS CLARKE 6 8 5 8 9 9 36MICHAEL TANNER PEVENSEY BAY  S C 8

OPEN TO THE HELM OF BOAT THAT DOES NOT USE A WING FOILED RUDDER DURING THE WHOLE OF
THE EVENT. INDEX



GRAND MASTERS TROPHY

3519 JEREMY  HARTLEY 7 1 1 3 1 2 8LUKE LAZELL STOKES BAY S C 1

3445 NIGEL WHITE 4 2 11 1 2 1 10CHRIS WHITE BURGHFIELD S C 2

3531 STEVE SALLIS 1 3 2 2 11 4 12JOANNE SALLIS HYKEHAM S C 3

3537 MIKE HOYLE 2 6 3 4 3 3 15JENNY WILSON SALCOMBE Y C 4

3550 GAVIN WILLIS 9 4 4 6 5 5 24CLARA DAWKINS BRISTOL CORINTHIAN Y C 5

3502 PATRICK HAMILTON 3 7 5 7 6 7 28BRYONY THORNTON BURWAIN S C 6

3470 RICHARD  HOLTTUM 5 5 11 5 4 11 30ELLA HEBRON PEVENSEY BAY S C 7

3538 GERALD COPSEY 6 8 6 8 7 11 35TANYA COPSEY ELY S C 8

3467 CHRIS CLARKE 8 9 7 9 11 11 44MICHAEL TANNER PEVENSEY BAY  S C 9

3546 RICHARD  EAGLETON 10 11 11 11 11 6 49NICOLA PALMER BEXHILL S C 10

OPEN TO HELMS BORN ON OR BEFORE THE 19TH AUGUST 1963. INDEX

MONEY CUP

3527 ANDREA DOWNHAM 1 1 1 1 1 1 5PIPPA KILSBY THAMES S C 1

3473 ROSIE WHITE 2 2 4 2 2 2 10MAX ROBERTSON SUTTON BINGHAM S C 2

3348 ISOBEL  STEWART 3 3 4 3 3 3 15FREYA LILLYWHITE WALDRINGFIELD S C 3

OPEN TO LADY HELMS INDEX


